Agenda

1.00pm
1.30pm
1.45pm
2.00pm
2.15pm
2.35pm

2.45pm
2.55pm

3.15pm

3.25pm

3.30pm
3.50pm

4.10pm

4.15pm
4.45pm

West Provider Forum — 17 October 2024

e

Arrival and refreshments

Welcome: Introduction to stalls

Feedback from previous forum

Care Closer to Home Vision

West Essex Offer - Care Coordination Centre
Carers Offer

Community Mental Health Services

Refreshment Break

Provider Voice

Introduction to Tabletop Exercise

Tabletop exercise
Tabletop feedback

Closing remarks

Network Opportunity and visiting stands
The End — thank you for attending.

Jon Dickinson / Simon Harniess
Magdalena Piwowarczyk

Mark Lim

Daniel Gray

Ben Negus / Seth Hopkins

Liz Carlisle / Linda Law

Alison Kempthorne / Tracey Hall

Simon Harniess

All

Magdalena Piwowarczyk
Jon Dickinson / Simon Harniess

All
All



Introduction to Stalls

Please visit the Stalls at the back of the room.

Falls Car, Hospital at

Home, CCC - Dan Gray _
& Carers Offer Frontline Referrals

Seth Hopkins Liza Page

OPEL Unit
Janice Bernardo

Care Tech Mental Health EPUT Medicines Management
Ashin Sibichan Liz Carlisle & Linda Law Risha Kohli

Alzheimer's
Michaela Burns &
Ros Sonderskov

St. Clare Hospice
Alison Kempthorne

Kate Spillane, Strength & Balance Officer Community Wellbeing Services, Harlow Council with us to chat from 2.15pm



Tabletop Question

Things to consider:

> Staffing
> \Vaccinations
> Activities

How are you prepari ng Contact numbers — network of support

> What support do you need?

e ? \
for W'“ter . > Any activities taking place to prepare yourselves

for Winter?
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