Agenda

West Provider Forum – 17 October 2024

Time	Subject	Speaker
1.00pm	Arrival and refreshments	
1.30pm	Welcome: Introduction to stalls	Jon Dickinson / Simon Harniess
1.45pm	Feedback from previous forum	Magdalena Piwowarczyk
2.00pm	Care Closer to Home Vision	Mark Lim
2.15pm	West Essex Offer - Care Coordination Centre	Daniel Gray
2.35pm	Carers Offer	Ben Negus / Seth Hopkins
2.45pm	Community Mental Health Services	Liz Carlisle / Linda Law
2.55pm	Refreshment Break	
3.15pm	Provider Voice	Alison Kempthorne / Tracey Hall
3.25pm	Introduction to Tabletop Exercise	Simon Harniess
3.30pm	Tabletop exercise	All
3.50pm	Tabletop feedback	Magdalena Piwowarczyk
4.10pm	Closing remarks	Jon Dickinson / Simon Harniess
4.15pm	Network Opportunity and visiting stands	All
4.45pm	The End – thank you for attending.	All

Introduction to Stalls

Please visit the Stalls at the back of the room.



Kate Spillane, Strength & Balance Officer Community Wellbeing Services, Harlow Council with us to chat from 2.15pm

Tabletop Question

How are you preparing for winter?

Things to consider:

- > Staffing
- > Vaccinations
- > Activities
- Contact numbers network of support
- > What support do you need?
- > Any activities taking place to prepare yourselves for Winter?